SECTION 43
53-30-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-30-00-08
SECTION 43 ASSY

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0B
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2
 BRACKET AND CHANNEL AND
   STUD ASSY-SECT. 43 GND
 STUD ASSY-GND   RF5- 287T0014-352
  FOR NHA SEE:
   52-33-56-04
 STUD ASSY-GND   RF10- 287T0014-437
  FOR NHA SEE:
   52-33-56-04
 BRACKET ASSY-GND   RF15- 287T0014-482
 .STUD-   225 VNS1924CA1-8
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V5M902
   SPECIFICATION NUMBER:
    BACS53B1EA1
   OPTIONAL PART:
    VNS1924CA3-1-8
    V92215
    287T0014-671
 .STUD ASSY-GND   225 287T0014-671
   OPTIONAL PART:
    BACS53B1EA1
 ..SCREW   230 NAS1801-3-12
 ..WASHER   235 NAS1149D0316H
 ..WASHER   240 MS35338-43
 ..NUT   245 MS35650-305T
 .ANGLE   155 287T0014-353
 .BRACKET   160 287T0014-438
 .ANGLE   165 287T0014-483
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
53-30-51-02
53-30-51
FIG. 02
PAGE 1
APR 22/09HXL
	53-30, SECTION 43
	53-30-00-08, SECTION 43 ASSY
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	PAGE 2
	PAGE 3
	PAGE 4
	PAGE 5
	PAGE 6
	PAGE 7
	PAGE 8
	53-30-51-01, PANEL ASSY-UNDERWING FAIRING
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A
	PAGE 0B
	PAGE 0C
	PAGE 0D
	PAGE 0E
	PAGE 0F